
1

2

8

10

28
18

19

19

13

23

20

20

17

11

14
15

29

24

4

5

6

7

3

16

27
25

22

Part Number Description Product Code
1 Main base
2 Large Jaw HTXRCB-02
3 Small Jaw HTXRCB-03
4 Upper base
5 Pipe lower
6 Pipe upper
7 Rubber g-rip
8 Bolt center HTXRCB-08
10 Bolt to knife HTXRCB-10
11 Nut to #17 HTXRCB-11
13 Roller bodv
14 Pin HTXRCB-14
15 Roller HTXRCB-15
16 Nut to #10 HTXRCB-16
17 Cape Screw
18 Roller Pin
19 Bender roller HTXRCB-19
20 Snap Ring HTXRCB-20
22 Nut to #8 HTXRCB-22
23 Roller pin
24 Cape Screw
25 Lock washer to #8 HTXRCB-25/27
27 Washer to #8 HTXRCB-25/27
28 Handle pin
29 Snap Ring

Spare Part Breakdown
HRC16B-6D

www.toolware.co.nz

HTXRCB-JAWSET
Jaw Set


